39
Lighting Lighting
Accessories
COLOR FRAMES
PART # DESCRIPTION PRICE
78-00017 Altman Shakespeare 4.38
78-00120 Altman 360Q ERS/65Q 6” Fresnel 4.38
78-00125 Altman 75Q 8” Fresnel/PAR 64                    7.34

Stage Technology Connector Strip (With Single Pipe Hangers)
Plug-in Box Flush Receptical
Grid Iron Junction Box Plug-in Box with Pigtails
PART # DESCRIPTION PRICE
08-04668 Two-Fer, no connectors 25.85
60-10000-SPY Stage Pin Two-Fer 52.46
60-10000-UGY Edison Two-Fer 60.92
60-10000-TLY Twist-Lock (New Style) Two-Fer 68.15
PART # DESCRIPTION PRICE
08-04669 Three-Fer, no connectors 33.08
60-10000-SPW Stage Pin Three-Fer 69.54
60-10000-UGW Edison Three-Fer 78.92
60-10000-TLW Twist-Lock (New Style) Three-Fer 88.46
PART # DESCRIPTION PRICE
60-10000-ES-25 E-String 25’ Black 51.69
60-10000--ES-25W E-String 25’ White 51.69
PART # DESCRIPTION PRICE
60-10000-ES-50 E-String 50’ Black 94.00
60-10000-ES-50W E-String 50’ White 94.00
MOLDED TWO-FERS AND THREE-FERS
A molded two-fer is a “Y” adapter with one male plug and two female plugs. A molded three-fer is a “W” adapter with one male and three female plugs. They are
used to gang two or three fixtures together on the same cable. Be careful not to overload the adapter beyond 20 amps.
Lex E-StringMolded Two-fer
LEX E-STRING EXTENSION CORDS
Lex’s E-String Multi Outlet Extension Cord is the most convenient and economical way to provide multiple outlets. There are two configurations: six 20 amp 120 volt
outlets in a 50’ extension and three 15 amp 120 volt outlets in a 25’ extension (maximum outlets allowed by NEC). Each outlet is evenly spaced and has a LED for easily
locating it in the dark.
PART # DESCRIPTION PRICE
60-10000-SP5 12/3 SO Stage Pin Extension Cable 5' 24.92
60-10000-SP10 12/3 SO Stage Pin Extension Cable 10'                         29.08
60-10000-SP15 12/3 SO Stage Pin Extension Cable 15' 33.54
60-10000-SP20 12/3 SO Stage Pin Extension Cable 20'                         38.00
60-10000-SP25 12/3 SO Stage Pin Extension Cable 25' 42.92
60-10000-SP50 12/3 SO Stage Pin Extension Cable 50'                         65.08
60-10000-SP75 12/3 SO Stage Pin Extension Cable 75'                         88.62
60-10000-SP100 12/3 SO Stage Pin Extension Cable 100' 111.00
60-10000-UG5 12/3 SO Edison Extension Cable 5' 27.69
60-10000-UG10 12/3 SO Edison Extension Cable 10' 31.85
60-10000-UG15 12/3 SO Edison Extension Cable 15'                             36.31
60-10000-UG20 12/3 SO Edison Extension Cable 20' 40.77
PART # DESCRIPTION PRICE
60-10000-UG25 12/3 SO Edison Extension Cable 25'                             45.69
60-10000-UG50 12/3 SO Edison Extension Cable 50'                             67.85
60-10000-UG75 12/3 SO Edison Extension Cable 75'                             90.16
60-10000-UG100 12/3 SO Edison Extension Cable 100' 114.00
60-10000-TL5 12/3 SO Twist-Lock (New Style) Extension Cable 5' 34.77
60-10000-TL10 12/3 SO Twist-Lock (New Style) Extension Cable 10'       39.23
60-10000-TL15 12/3 SO Twist-Lock (New Style) Extension Cable 15' 43.69
60-10000-TL20 12/3 SO Twist-Lock (New Style) Extension Cable 20'       48.15
60-10000-TL25 12/3 SO Twist-Lock (New Style) Extension Cable 25' 52.62
60-10000-TL50 12/3 SO Twist-Lock (New Style) Extension Cable 50'       76.15
60-10000-TL75 12/3 SO Twist-Lock (New Style) Extension Cable 75'       96.46
60-10000-TL100 12/3 SO Twist-Lock (New Style) Extension Cable 100' 123.00
ALL PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE.
42
LightingLighting Packages